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TABLE No. 4.
Expenditure out of Separate Accounts on Works under the Control of the Public

Works Department.

Year. •@ t#™
Land for

Settlements
Account.

Opening up
Crown Lundy
for Settlement

Account.
Hoads to open

up Crown
Lands.

' Waihou anil
National T i f Ohinemuri

Endownie.it ': "'"'"v , Rivers
Account. Accoi.it Improvement

Roads to open ij',,1, .„',„ Account.
up National- Ko "', Fl tc;'JT in Waihou and
endowment ",',.,',", "''il Ohinemuri

Lands. hettlements. Rivers
Improvement,

£ £ £ £ £ £

1890-91 ..

1891-92 ..

1892-93 ..

£

25,000
64,000

800

89,800*
1891 92 ..

1892-93 ..

1893-94 ..

1894-95 ..

1.894-95 ..

1895-96 ..

1896-97 ..

1897-98 ..

1898-99 ..

1899-1900
1900-1 ..

1.901-2 ..

1902-3 ..

1903-4
1904-5 ..

1905-6 ..

1906-7 ..

1907-8
1908-9 ..

1909-10 ..

H.OOOf
29,833f
30,000f
6,114t

42,971 J
30,057J
31,017
18,770
16,972
31,363
37,390
31,979
18,578
25,753
28,895
38,801
47,371
38,524
54,713
40,507

607,608§

4,975

1910-11 ..

1911-12 ..

1912-13 ..

1913-14 ..

1914-15 ..

1915-16 ..

1916-17 ..

1917-18 ..

1918-19 ..

1919-20 ..

45,691
49,739
47,951
63,245

92,975
47,974
24,730

5,619
6,554
2,689
4,282
9,151

13,344
6,787

3,769
9,555
9,632

10,004
9,'225

10,407
12,025
27,402
34,806

43,996
51,355
61,692

697,408 206,626206,626 165,679 53,401 157,043 126,825
i

* Payment to the Public! Wi
expenditure under Clans "Koac

r Paid into the Public Work
I Paid into the Lands Inipi

expenditure on roads.
§ Expenditure under the G(

:>rks Fund under section 31 of the
Iβ."
.s Fund, reducing the expenditure
•ovement Account (now included

Government L<oans to Local Bi iilicti Act, 1886, il i reduction of
i under Class "I
in Public Worl

Soads."
ks Fund under Class "Roads "), reducing the

>vermnont Loans to Local Bodies Act Amendmer.it Act, 1891.
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