TABLE No. 4. Expenditure out of Separate Accounts on Works under the Control of the Public WORKS DEPARTMENT.

	Year.		Loans to Local Bodies Account. Roads to open up Crown Lands.	Opening up Crown Lands for Settlement Account. Roads to open up Crown Lands.	Land for Settlements Account. Opening up Crown Lands for Settlement Account. Roads to open up Crown Lands.	National Endowment Account. Roads to open up National- endowment Lands.	Land for Settlements Account Roads to open up Land for Settlements.	Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Account. Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement
1890-91			£ 25,000	2.	£	£	£	£
1891–92	• •	• •	64,000					
1892–93	••	• • •	800					
1002-00	••	• •	89,800*				; !	
1891 92								
	• •	• •	8,000†		i		1	1
1892–93	• •	• •	29,833†		ĺ			İ
1894-95	••	• •	30,000† 6,114†		i			
1894-95	• •	• • •	42,971			1		
1895–96	• •	• • •	30,057					
1896-97	• •		31,017		(
1897-98	• • •		18,770					
1898-99		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	16,972					
1899-1900	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	31,363			}		
1900-1		• • •	37,390					
1901–2			31,979					
1902-3	• • •		18,578					
1903-4	••		25,753					
1904-5			28,895		i			
1905-6			38,801		:			
1906-7			47,371	1	1			
1907-8			38,524	}	ĺ			
1908-9			54,713					
1909–10	• •	• •	40,507			4,975	•••	
			607,608§					
1910-11			••	45,691		5,619		
1911-12		• •	.,	49,739		6,554		3,769
1912-13			.,	47,951		2,689		9,555
1913-14			••	63,245		4,282		9,632
1914-15					92,975	9,151		10,004
1915–16					47,974	13,344	••	9,225
1916-17			• •		24,730	6,787	ļ	10,407
1917–18			••				43,996	12,025
1918–19			••		•••		51,355	27,402
1919-20	• •		••	••	••		61,692	34,806
			697,408	206,626	165,679	53,401	157,043	126,825

^{*} Payment to the Public Works Fund under section 31 of the Government Loans to Local Bodies Act, 1886, in reduction of expenditure under Class "Roads."

† Paid into the Public Works Fund, reducing the expenditure under Class "Roads."

† Paid into the Lands Improvement Account (now included in Public Works Fund under Class "Roads"), reducing the expenditure on roads.

§ Expenditure under the Government Loans to Local Bodies Act Amendment Act, 1891.